

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान मणिपुर NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANIPUR Imphal, Manipur, Ph. (0385) 2058566 / 2445812

E-mail:- <u>director@nitmanipur.ac.in</u>, Website : <u>www.nitmanipur.ac.in</u> An Autonomous Institute under MHRD, Govt. of India.

<u>RECRUITMENT NOTIFICATION</u> Imphal, the 12th January, 2018

NITM.1/(2a-Estt)/MP/REG/2017- 1/8/ In continuation of this office notification No. NITM.1/(2a-Estt)/MP/REG/2017-1067 dated 15th Dec, 2017 for recruitment of various Faculty Positions at NIT Manipur, it is notified for public information that the last date of submission of application form is extended till 30th January, 2018.

(R.K. Lalit **Registrar, NIT Manipur**

Copy to:

- 1. P.A to the Director, NIT Manipur
- 2. Dean (Academic), NIT Manipur
- 3. Technical Officer, NIT Manipur for uploading in website.
- 4. Notice Board
- 5. CF/GF